
Semester 1 2020 Springfield Postgraduate Intensive Workshop Schedule

DATES WEEK ROOM A413 ROOM A603

Friday 13 March & 

Saturday 14 March
3 MGT8077 MBA8000

Friday 20 March & 

Saturday 21 March
4 MGT8076 MGT8078

Friday 27 March & 

Saturday 28 March
5 MGT8073 MGT5000

Friday 3 April & 

Saturday 4 April
6 ACC5502

Friday 1 May & 

Saturday 2 May
10 ACC5502

Friday 8 May & 

Saturday 9 May
11 MGT8077 MGT5000

Friday 15 May & 

Saturday 16 May
12 MGT8073 MBA8000

Friday 22 May & 

Saturday 23 May
13 MGT8076 MGT8078
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